Crossword

ACROSS

1. Forsaken

5. Theatre doctor
9. Incessantly (2,3,2)

10.
11,
12,
13.
15.
17.

20

Turn over

Tropical fruit

Daunt

Enthusiasm

Fight off

Throat lump, ... apple (4'1)

. Young fox
21,
23.
27.
30.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.

Vitality

False beliefs

Drug raids

Pancake topping, maple ...
Mindful

Loud

More aged

Swirling

Annulled

Airstrips
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. Increase

. Coat collar parts

. Haitian witchcraft

. Cul-de-sac (4,3)

. Holstered weapon (4,3)

. Park warden

. Pitch tent

. Illegal cricket deliveries (2-5)

14. Himalayan region

16. Delegate
17. Bank cash dispenser (1,1,1)
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18.
19,
22,
24,
25.
26.
28.
29,
30.
31.

Singer, ... Garfunkel
Anti-terrorist group (1,1,1)
Leave behind

Surrendered

Weightier

Coils

Slalom sport

Coyest

Campaign motto

Mideast shipping passage

(3,3)



